

21.10.2024

Ld. PO is on leave today.
Present: Advocate Sh. Dalip Singh for claimants.
Advocate Sh. Rishabh Garg for R1 & R2.
Advocate Sh. Vineet Sinha for R3/New India
Assurance Co. Ltd.

Summons sent to official from ADECCO Pvt. Ltd
received back after service.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer matter be
adjourned for the purpose already fixed for **10.02.2025**.

Reader
21.10.2024